
DAY DATE TIME EVENT DETAILS VENUE

DAY 1 Friday July 1 10.00pm Depart NY/TO for Heathrow Heathrow, London

Day 2 Saturday July 2 Arrive Heathrow/Travel to Wales Depart with Coach/Check in Mercure Swansea, Wales

Day 3 Sunday July 3 11.30 am 1st ODI- WI vs Wales Coach to and from ground Pontarddulais CC, Wales

Day 4 Monday July 4 REST DAY/TOUR OF WALES

Day 5 Tuesday July 5 11.30 am 2nd ODI- WI vs Wales Coach to and from ground Ynystawe CC, Wales

Tuesday July 5 6.00 pm Depart Wales To Hotel in Brentwood Premier Inn Brentwood

Day 6 Wednesday July 6 REST DAY/TOUR OF LONDON

Day 7 Thursday July 7 9.30am 3rd ODI- WI vs England Coach to and from ground Broxbourne CC

Thursday July 7 Minibus tour of London for females

Day 8 Friday July 8 9.30am 4th ODI- WI vs India Coach to ground Gravesend CC

Day 9 Saturday July 9 11.00am Depart Broxbourne Coach to Marlborough/Checkin Hotel Premier Inn

Day 10 Sunday July 10 9.30am 5th ODI-WI vs Wales Coach to and from hotel/ground Marlborough College 

Day 11 Monday July 11 9.30am 6th ODI- WI vs India Coach to and from hotel/ground Marlborough College 

Day 12 Tuesday July 12 9.30 am 7th ODI- WI vs England Coach to and from hotel/ground Marlborough College 

Day 12 Tuesday July 12 6.00pm Presentation Ceremony after match

Day 13 Wednesday July 13 11.00am Depart London Flight from Heathrow to Home

Sunday July 3 11.30 am 1st ODI- WI vs Wales Pontarddulais CC, Wales

Tuesday July 5 11.30 am 2nd ODI- WI vs Wales Ynystawe CC, Wales

Thursday July 7 9.30am 3rd ODI- WI vs England Broxbourne CC

Friday July 8 9.30am 4th ODI- WI vs India Gravesend CC

Sunday July 10 9.30am 5th ODI-WI vs Wales Marlborough College 

Monday July 11 9.30am 6th ODI- WI vs India Marlborough College 

Tuesday July 12 9.30 am 7th ODI- WI vs England Marlborough College 


